PROT. Data richiesta

Tipo richiesta

Data evasione

Incaricato

Responsabile

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

9044
9100
9109
9117
9204
9492
9619
9623
9671
9721
9754
9780
9798
9876
9880
10058
10065
10097
10168
10286
10297
10312
10388
10723
10796
10871
10876
10942
10957
11219
11224
11240
11245
11311

01/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
07/04/2022
09/04/2022
09/04/2022
09/04/2022
11/04/2022
11/04/2022
11/04/2022
11/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022
14/04/2022
15/04/2022
19/04/2022
19/04/2022
19/04/2022
20/04/2022
26/04/2022
26/04/2022
27/04/2022
27/04/2022
27/04/2022
27/04/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022
02/05/2022

RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990

06/04/2022
08/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
04/04/2022
14/04/2022
12/04/2022
20/04/2022

27/04/2022
15/04/2022
21/04/2022
22/04/2022
27/04/2022

21/04/2022
21/04/2022
22/04/2022
19/04/2022
15/04/2022

04/05/2022
26/04/2022
28/04/2022
29/04/2022

04/05/2022
29/04/2022

06/05/2022
13/05/2022
29/05/2022
09/05/2022

PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
ROCCHI DANIELA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
ROCCHI DANIELA
PATELLI PATRIZIA

DE SALVO ANTONINO
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA

DE SALVO ANTONINO
ROCCHI DANIELA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA

DE SALVO ANTONINO
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
ROCCHI DANIELA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PANSA ANGELA
ROCCHI DANIELA

DE SALVO ANTONINO
PATELLI PATRIZIA
ROCCHI DANIELA
ROCCHI DANIELA

DA PIEVE GRETA
ROBERTI ANDREA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
ROCCHI DANIELA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA

DE SALVO ANTONINO
PATELLI PATRIZIA

PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
CANTAVENERA GIUSEPPE
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
CANTAVENERA GIUSEPPE
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
CANTAVENERA GIUSEPPE
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
CANTAVENERA GIUSEPPE
PATELLI PATRIZIA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
CANTAVENERA GIUSEPPE
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
CANTAVENERA GIUSEPPE
PATELLI PATRIZIA

Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
Polizia Locale

Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
Polizia Locale

AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
Polizia Locale

Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
Polizia Locale

Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
Polizia Locale

Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
Polizia Locale

Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP



2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

11413
11421
11429
11451
11453
11541
11593
11681
11721
11729
11824
11825
11832
11842
11983
12014
12098
12231
12264
12439
12584
12667
12726
12730
12769
12803
12964
13006
13008
13014
13101
13104
13127
13178
13184

03/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
04/05/2022
05/05/2022
05/05/2022
06/05/2022
09/05/2022
09/05/2022
09/05/2022
09/05/2022
09/05/2022
09/05/2022
10/05/2022
10/05/2022
11/05/2022
12/05/2022
12/05/2022
16/05/2022
16/05/2022
17/05/2022
17/05/2022
17/05/2022
18/05/2022
18/05/2022
19/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022
20/05/2022
23/05/2022
23/05/2022
23/05/2022
23/05/2022
23/05/2022

RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990

13/05/2022
06/05/2022

21/06/2022
11/05/2022

18/05/2022

18/05/2022
09/05/2022
09/05/2022
09/05/2022
25/05/2022
10/05/2022
13/05/2022
10/05/2022

16/05/2022
16/05/2022
27/05/2022
26/05/2022
12/05/2022
17/05/2022
24/05/2022
18/05/2022

20/05/2022

27/05/2022
20/05/2022
15/06/2022
08/06/2022

PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
ROCCHI DANIELA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
ROBERTI ANDREA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
ROCCHI DANIELA
PATELLI PATRIZIA

DE SALVO ANTONINO
DE SALVO ANTONINO

ROCCHI DANIELA

DE SALVO ANTONINO

ROCCHI DANIELA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
ROCCHI DANIELA
ROCCHI DANIELA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
ROCCHI DANIELA
ROCCHI DANIELA
ROCCHI DANIELA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
DA PIEVE GRETA
ROCCHI DANIELA
DA PIEVE GRETA
PANSA ANGELA

PANSA ANGELA

PANSA ANGELA

PATELLI PATRIZIA
PANSA ANGELA

PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PANSA ANGELA

DE SALVO ANTONINO

PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
CANTAVENERA GIUSEPPE
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
CANTAVENERA GIUSEPPE
CANTAVENERA GIUSEPPE
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
CANTAVENERA GIUSEPPE
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
CANTAVENERA GIUSEPPE

Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
Polizia Locale
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
Polizia Locale

Polizia Locale
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
Polizia Locale
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
Polizia Locale



2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

13358
13388
13390
13392
13412
13432
13474
13537
13546
13701
13791
13811
14088
14105
14108
14348
14507
14564
14601
14632
14733
14734
14746
14753
14763
14949
15008
15062
15073
15100
15256
15477
15481
15596
15659

25/05/2022
25/05/2022
25/05/2022
25/05/2022
25/05/2022
25/05/2022
26/05/2022
26/05/2022
26/05/2022
30/05/2022
30/05/2022
30/05/2022
01/06/2022
01/06/2022
01/06/2022
06/06/2022
07/06/2022
07/06/2022
08/06/2022
08/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
10/06/2022
12/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
13/06/2022
15/06/2022
17/06/2022
17/06/2022
20/06/2022
20/06/2022

RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990

06/06/2022
25/05/2022

28/06/2022

18/07/2022
27/05/2022
26/05/2022

30/05/2022

07/06/2022
08/06/2022
10/06/2022
08/06/2022
08/07/2022
08/06/2022
07/06/2022

20/06/2022
22/06/2022
10/06/2022
09/06/2022
09/06/2022
15/06/2022
21/06/2022

20/06/2022
13/06/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
12/07/2022
04/07/2022
12/07/2022

PATELLI PATRIZIA

DA PIEVE GRETA

DE SALVO ANTONINO
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PANSA ANGELA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
ROCCHI DANIELA

DE SALVO ANTONINO
PANSA ANGELA
PANSA ANGELA
ROCCHI DANIELA
CURNIS SARA

DE SALVO ANTONINO
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
ROCCHI DANIELA
ROCCHI DANIELA

DE SALVO ANTONINO
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
ROCCHI DANIELA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
ROCCHI DANIELA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
BESTETTI ELISABETTA
ROCCHI DANIELA
ROCCHI DANIELA
ROCCHI DANIELA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
ROCCHI DANIELA

PATELLI PATRIZIA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
CANTAVENERA GIUSEPPE
PATELLI PATRIZIA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
CANTAVENERA GIUSEPPE
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
CANTAVENERA GIUSEPPE
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
CANTAVENERA GIUSEPPE
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA

Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
Polizia Locale
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
Polizia Locale
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
Polizia Locale
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
Polizia Locale
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale



2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

15669
15680
15717
15808
16007
16049
16051
16058
16183
16199
16200
16235
16354
16356
16362
16369
16371
16399
16433
16469
16491
16562
16570
16571
16627

20/06/2022
20/06/2022
21/06/2022
21/06/2022
23/06/2022
24/06/2022
24/06/2022
24/06/2022
27/06/2022
27/06/2022
27/06/2022
27/06/2022
28/06/2022
28/06/2022
28/06/2022
28/06/2022
28/06/2022
28/06/2022
29/06/2022
29/06/2022
29/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022

RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990
RICH D'ACCESSO EX LEGGE 241/1990

rich.non completa

12/07/2022
21/06/2022
23/06/2022
27/06/2022
13/07/2022

11/07/2022
25/06/2022
24/06/2022
27/06/2022

19/07/2022
08/07/2022
31/08/2022
11/07/2022
06/07/2022
29/06/2022
11/07/2022

08/07/2022
12/07/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022

PATELLI PATRIZIA
ROCCHI DANIELA
ROCCHI DANIELA
BESTETTI ELISABETTA
BESTETTI ELISABETTA
ROCCHI DANIELA
ROCCHI DANIELA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
ROCCHI DANIELA
BESTETTI ELISABETTA
DE SALVO ANTONINO
PANSA ANGELA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
ROCCHI DANIELA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
ROCCHI DANIELA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PANSA ANGELA
ROCCHI DANIELA
PANSA ANGELA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
ROCCHI DANIELA
PANSA ANGELA
PANSA ANGELA

PATELLI PATRIZIA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
CANTAVENERA GIUSEPPE
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
PATELLI PATRIZIA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA
MOSCATO GIOVANNA

Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
Polizia Locale
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
Urbanistica, E.P., SUAP
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale
AA.GG.-Giuridico Legale



